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Main Housings, etc

Lighthouse® • Powerhouse®

Lighthouse® Pedestal Main Housing
Powerhouse® Pedestal Main Housing

(Two Doors, Hose and Cable Brackets)

MPL6006
RVPH6006

MPL6007
RVPH6007

MPL6007S
RVPH6007S

MPL6009

MPL6012

MPL1099H

MPL1087

Lighthouse® • Powerhouse®

Lighthouse® Main Door with Hardware
Powerhouse® Main Door with Hardware

Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse SS

Lighthouse SS Main Door with Hardware
Powerhouse SS Main Door with Hardware

Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse SS

Base Mounting Plate with 4Washers and
4 Nuts

Lighthouse® • Powerhouse®

Top Isolation Plate with 4 Screws

Lighthouse® • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse® • Powerhouse SS

Stainless Steel Spring Closure with
Hardware

Lighthouse® • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse® • Powerhouse SS

Aluminum Hose and Cable Bracket

Lighthouse® • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse® • Powerhouse SS

Resin Hose and Cable Bracket MPL1087R


