Main Housings, etc

	Description	Catalog #
L	Lighthouse® • Powerhouse® Lighthouse® Pedestal Main Housing Powerhouse® Pedestal Main Housing (Two Doors, Hose and Cable Brackets)	MPL6006 RVPH6006
	Lighthouse [®] • Powerhouse [®] Lighthouse [®] Main Door with Hardware Powerhouse [®] Main Door with Hardware	MPL6007 RVPH6007
	Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse SS Lighthouse SS Main Door with Hardware Powerhouse SS Main Door with Hardware	MPL6007S RVPH6007S
· · · ·	Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse SS Base Mounting Plate with 4 Washers and 4 Nuts	MPL6009
	Lighthouse [®] • Powerhouse [®] Top Isolation Plate with 4 Screws	MPL6012
10	Lighthouse [®] • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse [®] • Powerhouse SS Stainless Steel Spring Closure with Hardware	MPL1099H
	Lighthouse [®] • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse [®] • Powerhouse SS Aluminum Hose and Cable Bracket	MPL1087
ſ	Lighthouse® • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse® • Powerhouse SS Resin Hose and Cable Bracket	MPI 1087R



Lighthouse • Lighthouse SS • Powerhouse • Powerhouse SS	
Resin Hose and Cable Bracket	MPL1087R